TOWN OF STODDARD
PLANNING BOARD
MONTHLY MEETING AGENDA
December 6, 2016

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

CONVENED:
1. Roll Call:
2. Correspondence: None

5.

6.

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s): Meeting from November 1, 2016
Public Rudimentary Questions: None
Old Business: None

New Business: Preliminary Site Plan Review for Scott Shulman,

Monadnock Boat Store; Update on status of Legal Fees Budget Line Item;
Master Plan Committee Meeting 11/16/16; CIP Committee update.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1.

Subdivision Applications: None

Site Plan Reviews: (Preliminary) Scott Shulman/Monadnock Boat Store
Other Business: None

Secretary’s Cumulative Hours: 8.25 hours

Adjourned:



